EGO | BRIDAL

EGO | HAIR
Bridal Styling $250+
Bridesmaids Styling $125+
Mother of the Bride $150+
Mother of the Groom $150+
Flower Girl $50+
Trials
Bridal Styling $150+
Bridesmaids Styling $100+
Mother of the Bride $125+
Mother of the Groom $125+
Flower Girl $25+

EGO | GLAM

Bridal Makeup
Bridesmaids Makeup
Mother of the Bride
Mother of the Groom
Flower Girl Makeup

Trials

Bridal Makeup
Bridesmaids Makeup
Mother of the Bride
Mother of the Groom
Flower Girl Makeup

$250+
$125+
$150+
$150+
$50+

$150+
$100+
$125+
$125+
$25+

EGO | GLOW
Bridal Natural Spray Tan $25+
Bridal Deep Spray Tan $35+
Bridal Rapid Spray Tan $45+

EGOILASHES
Classic Eyelash Extensions $125+

EGO | FACIALS
Facial Packages ( 6 Facials)  $375+

EGO [ HAIR EXTENSIONS
Clip-in/Tape-in Extensions $100+
Fusion/I-Tip Extensions $300+

All Prices are starting prices and subject to change upon consultation



