EGO | BRIDAL

<u>EGO HAIR</u>		EGO GLAM		EGO GLOW	
Bridal Styling Bridesmaids Styling Mother of the Bride Mother of the Groom	\$250+ \$125+ \$150+ \$150+	Bridal Makeup Bridesmaids Makeup Mother of the Bride Mother of the Groom	\$250+ \$125+ \$150+	Bridal Natural Spray Tan Bridal Deep Spray Tan Bridal Rapid Spray Tan	\$25+ \$35+ \$45+
Flower Girl	\$50+	Flower Girl Makeup	\$50+	EGO LASHES Classic Eyelash Extensions	\$125+
<u>Trials</u> Bridal Styling Bridesmaids Styling	\$150+ \$100+	<u>Trials</u> Bridal Makeup Bridesmaids Makeup	\$150+ \$100+	EGO FACIALS Facial Packages (6 Facials)	\$375+
Mother of the Bride Mother of the Groom Flower Girl	\$125+ \$125+ \$25+	Mother of the Bride Mother of the Groom Flower Girl Makeup	\$125+ \$125+ \$25+	EGO HAIR EXTENSION Clip-in/Tape-in Extensions Fusion/I-Tip Extensions	<u>\$100+</u>

All Prices are starting prices and subject to change upon consultation